WWW.EUROINDY.COM

ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas a sua medida!!!
CONTACTE-NOS Tel: 244 769 450 Telm: 919 594 453

INew Event
KAPA Euroindy 0,000 Km T H B
Corrida 2 05-11-2011 18:57 . .

N H E B

| Race ._._

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.705 +0.838 18:59:50.596 5 50.688 +0.284 19:02:25.084
(8) Paulo Jorge 3 49.658 +0.791 19:00:40.254 6 50.722 +0.318 19:03:15.806
1 53.139 +4.978 18:58:59.551 4 49.376 +0.509 19:01:29.630 7 50.773 +0.369 19:04:06.579
2 48.850 +0.689 18:59:48.401 5 49.220 +0.353 19:02:18.850 8 51.254 +0.850 19:04:57.833
3 48.877 +0.716 19:00:37.278 6 49.442 +0.575 19:03:08.292 9 50.776 +0.372 19:05:48.609
4 48.444 +0.283 19:01:25.722 7 49.138 +0.271 19:03:57.430 10 50.732 +0.328 19:06:39.341
5 48.657 +0.496 19:02:14.379 8 49.319 +0.452 19:04:46.749 11 50.404 - 19:07:29.745
6 48.385 +0.224 19:03:02.764 9 49.349 +0.482 19:05:36.098 12 50.733 +0.329 19:08:20.478
7 48.582 +0.421 19:03:51.346 10 49.134 +0.267 19:06:25.232 13 50.778 +0.374 19:09:11.256
8 48.407 +0.246 19:04:39.753 11 49.552 +0.685 19:07:14.784 14 51.145 +0.741 19:10:02.401
9 48.973 +0.812 19:05:28.726 12 49.137 +0.270 19:08:03.921 15 51.264 +0.860 19:10:53.665
10 49.264 +1.103 19:06:17.990 13 49.369 +0.502 19:08:53.290 16 50.997 +0.593 19:11:44.662
11 48.434 +0.273 19:07:06.424 14 49.349 +0.482 19:09:42.639 17 51.171 +0.767 19:12:35.833
12 48.246 +0.085 19:07:54.670 15 49.011 +0.144 19:10:31.650 18 51.495 +1.091 19:13:27.328
13 48.379 +0.218 19:08:43.049 16 48.867 | - 19:11:20.517 19 50.798 +0.394 19:14:18.126
14 48.161 - 19:09:31.210 17 49.172 +0.305 19:12:09.689
15 48.239 +0.078 19:10:19.449 18 49.134 +0.267 19:12:58.823 (5) Luis Martins
16 48.456 +0.295 19:11:07.905 19 49.093 +0.226 19:13:47.916 1 54.215 +3.982 18:59:02.101
17 48.287 +0.126 19:11:56.192 2 50.233 - 18:59:52.334
18 48.945 +0.784 19:12:45.137 (7) Pedro Pedrosa 3 50.375 +0.142 19:00:42.709
19 48.379 +0.218 19:13:33.516 1 53.258 +4.275 18:59:00.568 4 51.157 +0.924 19:01:33.866
2 49.755 +0.772 18:59:50.323 5 50.821 +0.588 19:02:24.687
(9) Pedro Nunes 3 49.532 +0.549 19:00:39.855 6 50.547 +0.314 19:03:15.234
1 52.994 +4.922 18:58:59.787 4 49.078 +0.095 19:01:28.933 7 50.851 +0.618 19:04:06.085
2 49.141 +1.069 18:59:48.928 5 48.983 - 19:02:17.916 8 51.865 +1.632 19:04:57.950
3 48.929 +0.857 19:00:37.857 6 49.057 +0.074 19:03:06.973 9 51.428 +1.195 19:05:49.378
4 48.833 +0.761 19:01:26.690 7 49.296 +0.313 19:03:56.269 10 50.704 +0.471 19:06:40.082
5 48.550 +0.478 19:02:15.240 8 49.248 +0.265 19:04:45.517 11 50.757 +0.524 19:07:30.839
6 48.349 +0.277 19:03:03.589 9 49.345 +0.362 19:05:34.862 12 51.006 +0.773 19:08:21.845
7 48.367 +0.295 19:03:51.956 10 50.178 +1.195 19:06:25.040 13 53.266 +3.033 19:09:15.111
8 48.422 +0.350 19:04:40.378 11 49.346 +0.363 19:07:14.386 14 54.159 +3.926 19:10:09.270
9 48.504 +0.432 19:05:28.882 12 49.113 +0.130 19:08:03.499 15 53.806 +3.573 19:11:03.076
10 49.278 +1.206 19:06:18.160 13 49.198 +0.215 19:08:52.697 16 57.223 +6.990 19:12:00.299
11 48.766 +0.694 19:07:06.926 14 49.808 +0.825 19:09:42.505 17 51.873 +1.640 19:12:52.172
12 48.340 +0.268 19:07:55.266 15 49.672 +0.689 19:10:32.177 18 54.050 +3.817 19:13:46.222
13 48.072 - 19:08:43.338 16 49.058 +0.075 19:11:21.235
14 48.391 +0.319 19:09:31.729 17 49.119 +0.136 19:12:10.354 (1) Miguel Conceicdo
15 48.177 +0.105 19:10:19.906 18 48.998 +0.015 19:12:59.352 1 55.553 +4.115 18:59:03.666
16 48.323 +0.251 19:11:08.229 19 49.118 +0.135 19:13:48.470 2 51.585 +0.147 18:59:55.251
17 48.260 +0.188 19:11:56.489 3 51.438 - 19:00:46.689
18 48.972 +0.900 19:12:45.461 (3) Anténio Beleza 4 51.754 +0.316 19:01:38.443
19 48.333 +0.261 19:13:33.794 1 53.732 +4.269 18:59:01.328 5 51.722 +0.284 19:02:30.165
2 50.060 +0.597 18:59:51.388 6 52.295 +0.857 19:03:22.460
(4) Jorge Canossa 3 49.626 +0.163 19:00:41.014 7 51.836 +0.398 19:04:14.296
1 53.897 +5.126 18:59:00.175 4 49.605 +0.142 19:01:30.619 8 51.807 +0.369 19:05:06.103
2 49.348 +0.577 18:59:49.523 5 49.616 +0.153 19:02:20.235 9 51.700 +0.262 19:05:57.803
3 48.771 - 19:00:38.294 6 49.463 - 19:03:09.698 10 52.448 +1.010 19:06:50.251
4 48.843 +0.072 19:01:27.137 7 49.556 +0.093 19:03:59.254 11 52.120 +0.682 19:07:42.371
5 48.930 +0.159 19:02:16.067 8 49.690 +0.227 19:04:48.944 12 51.613 +0.175 19:08:33.984
6 48.886 +0.115 19:03:04.953 9 49.876 +0.413 19:05:38.820 13 51.993 +0.555 19:09:25.977
7 48.921 +0.150 19:03:53.874 10 49.649 +0.186 19:06:28.469 14 53.294 +1.856 19:10:19.271
8 48.868 +0.097 19:04:42.742 11 50.063 +0.600 19:07:18.532 15 54.507 +3.069 19:11:13.778
9 48.906 +0.135 19:05:31.648 12 50.046 +0.583 19:08:08.578 16 58.200 +6.762 19:12:11.978
10 48.895 +0.124 19:06:20.543 13 50.226 +0.763 19:08:58.804 17 55.975 +4.537 19:13:07.953
11 48.836 +0.065 19:07:09.379 14 50.217 +0.754 19:09:49.021 18 1:00.554 +9.116 19:14:08.507
12 48.796 +0.025 19:07:58.175 15 50.276 +0.813 19:10:39.297
13 48.932 +0.161 19:08:47.107 16 50.698 +1.235 19:11:29.995 (10) Antonio Gomes
14 49.020 +0.249 19:09:36.127 17 50.504 +1.041 19:12:20.499 1 56.037 +2.181 18:59:05.089
15 49.613 +0.842 19:10:25.740 18 51.061 +1.598 19:13:11.560 2 55.606 +1.750 19:00:00.695
16 49.040 +0.269 19:11:14.780 19 51.100 +1.637 19:14:02.660 3 54.884 +1.028 19:00:55.579
17 48.959 +0.188 19:12:03.739 4 55.346 +1.490 19:01:50.925
18 48.979 +0.208 19:12:52.718 (6) Julio Fontes 5 55.139 +1.283 19:02:46.064
19 49.725 +0.954 19:13:42.443 1 54.121 +3.717 18:59:01.840 6 54.839 +0.983 19:03:40.903
2 51.241 +0.837 18:59:53.081 7 54.785 +0.929 19:04:35.688
(2) Manuel Sampaio 3 50.610 +0.206 19:00:43.691 8 54.985 +1.129 19:05:30.673
1 53.891 +5.024 18:59:00.891 4 50.705 +0.301 19:01:34.396 9 56.198 +2.342 19:06:26.871
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ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas a sua medida!!!
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]
New Event
]
KAPA Euroindy 0,000 Km
Corrida 2 05-11-2011 18:57. .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 55.146 +1.290 19:07:22.017
11 56.400 +2.544 19:08:18.417
12 56.571 +2.715 19:09:14.988
13 54.124 +0.268 19:10:09.112
14 53.856 - 19:11:02.968
15 55.182 +1.326 19:11:58.150
16 53.907 +0.051 19:12:52.057
17 54.628 +0.772 19:13:46.685
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